

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46651
of 2022

Applicant :- Dharampal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Nanhe Lal Tripathi, Mohammad Zakir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sameer Jain, J.

Mohammad Zakir, learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted a week's time to explain the criminal history of the applicant.

List this case on 20.01.2023 as fresh.

Order Date :- 10.1.2023

AK Pandey