

Court No. - 86

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46651
of 2022

Applicant :- Dharampal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Nanhe Lal Tripathi, Mohammad Zakir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh, J.

List this matter on 26.05.2023.

Order Date :- 17.5.2023

Jitendra