

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46651 of 2022

Applicant :- Dharampal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Nanhe Lal Tripathi, Mohammad Zakir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

In pursuance to the order dated 17.08.2023, the report is awaited.

List after two weeks.

Order Date :- 20.9.2023

S.Prakash