

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46651 of 2022

Applicant :- Dharampal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Mohammad Zakir, Nanhe Lal Tripathi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi, J.

1. List revised. None responded for the applicant to press this application. However learned A.G.A. is present.
2. In the interest of justice, the case is passed over for the day.
3. List this case on 22.4.2025.

Order Date :- 24.3.2025

M. Tarik