



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46651 of 2022

Dharampal

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Mohammad Zakir, Nanhe Lal Tripathi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE SANTOSH RAI, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. No one has appeared on behalf of the applicant.
3. List on 28.01.2026.

(Santosh Rai,J.)

January 8, 2026

Aiman